
S5/6 Prelim timetable Jan 22

Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7

Mon 17 Jan

Tues 18 Jan No Prelims

Wed 19 Jan

Thurs 20 Jan

Fri 21 Jan

Mon 24 Jan

Tues 25 Jan

Wed 26 Jan Column D Column A

Thurs 27 Jan

Fri 28 Jan Column C No Prelims

No Prelims

No Prelims Column D No Prelims

Column B No Prelims

Column A

Column A

Column C No Prelims

No Prelims Column E No Prelims

Column A No Prelims No Prelims

No Prelims Column E 

Column B No Prelims


